Wirttembergischer Schutzenverband 1850 e. V.
Ergebnis Wirttembergische Meisterschaften 2022

2.59.10 Pistole 45 ACP - Herren |

SKam Wissgoldingen
SGi  Ehningen
SpS Crailsheim

PSpS Leutkirch
SV Onstmettingen
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SGi  Reichenbach/Fils

SGi  Korb-Steinreinach
NSG Schitzengesellschaft Stuttgart
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375 Schell, Alexander
406 Kreutle, Daniel

369 Schéifer, Sascha
368 Meisl, Jorg

390 Haasis, Moritz Niklas
378 Giereth, Denis

402 Ziegler, Christian
405 Abt, Martin

SKam
SV
SV
SV
SV
SGi
SB
SV
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379 Bolz, Clemens
381 Fischer, Marc

387 Ziegler, Christoph
404 Fehlhauer, Frank
367 Pares, Dag

391 Feuerstein, Reiner
365 Gunschmann, Joérg
366 Wilke, Volker

392 Wallemann, Rainer
396 Schwenk, Norbert

356 Glas, Thomas
359 Haller, Joachim
383 Bottger, Martin

386 Frech, Marcus
364 Ostrowski, Rafael
371 Wahl, Hans Peter
403 Eckardt, Ralf
399 Roth, Armin

397 Zeutschner, Jorg
380 Hilf, Hans

384 Munz, Rainer

362 Hafner, Egon
377 Leuprecht, Armin
400 Dbérr, Uwe

372 Schirger, Frank
357 Haffner, Siegfried

SGes
SSV
NSG

SGi
SGes
SpS
SpS
SV
KKSV
SGi
NSG

SV
SGi
SV
SpS
SVng

Wissgoldingen
Hirschlanden
Sersheim
Sonderbuch
Onstmettingen
Ehningen
Bopfingen
Gruibingen

Reichenbach/Fils
Reichenbach/Fils
Korb-Steinreinach
Bad Wimpfen
Wissgoldingen
Altheim/Waldhausen
Wissgoldingen
Ebersbach/Fils
Altheim/Waldhausen
Leutkirch

Esslingen
Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart
Korb-Steinreinach
Stuttgart-Mihlhausen
Crailsheim
Leonberg-Warmbronn
Allmendingen

Zell

Reichenbach/Fils
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart

Bondorf

Ehningen

Lauffen

Crailsheim
Geifertshofen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

386
385
382
378

386
381
382
377

391
384
386

379
380

Einzelergebnisse

99
95
89
91

Einzelergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

95
93
95
96
90
91

94
90
91
93
91

98,0
95,0
95,0
97,0
97
87
89
86

100,0
97,0
96,0
97,0

96

93,0
97,0
93,0

99,0
95,0
88
91
93
94
94
96

90
92
95
94
93

99
94
82
83

98
96
92
93
97
93

98
97
93
93
93

293
290
290
284
287
283
168
186

97
97
97
94
95
95

93
95
95
94
93

1147
1143
1131
1129
1126
1115

835

794

484 NR
480
477
475
384
372
356
353

486 NR
478
478
474
386
380
374
371
364
345

484
481
479

478
475
378
377
377 A
377
376
375

375
374
374
374
370
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389

376
398
349
352
373
351
385
354
382

350
370
353

394
395
388

Hoppe, Otto

Monschau, Willi
Remmlinger, Achim
Buri, Gerhard
Gliick, Harald
Pares, Michael
Maric, Franz
Mdller, Dieter
Wilcke, Klaus
Hinsche, Holger

Walter, Helmut
Sanwald, Ginter
Zipperer, Hans

Risch, Florian
Reisch, Wolfgang

Haasis, Eberhard Ernst

SV

SGi
SV
SGes
SV
SKam
SV
SGi
SGi
NSG

SGi
SpS
NSG

PSpS
PSpS
SV

Onstmettingen

Ehningen

Bad Wimpfen
Friedrichshafen
Waldméssingen
Wissgoldingen
Simmozheim
Korb-Steinreinach
Munderkingen
Schiitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart
Korb-Steinreinach
Crailsheim
Schitzengesellschaft
Stuttgart

Leutkirch

Leutkirch
Onstmettingen

385
383
383
380

82

Einzelergebnisse

74

100,0
97,0
96,0
98,0

94
92
95
88
91

88
92
89

63
88

90

89

335

485 NR
480

479

478

387

370 A
368

366

365

364
363
332

279
211
75



